
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 1 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



 6184 

 8
01

8 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 1
50

0 
 R1500  R1500 

 R1500  R1500 

 1500  1500 

 R15
00

 

 R1500 

 1
50

0 

 3196 

 5
06

2 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 2 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



 8
01

8 

 1
55

2 
 6

67
 

 6
67

 
 6

67
 

 6
67

 
 6

67
 

 770  770 

 7
70

  770 

 770 

 385  385 
 7

70
  770 

 770 

 770  7
70

 

 1
65

8 

NB! The distance between all posts is 770mm

foundation

E F

I

G

LKJH

C

D

BA

NM

R

O P

U

TS

Õ

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 3 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



 1
46

8  2
41

8 

 2
41

8 

 1
46

8 

 1
36

5 
 2

86
8 

 5
0 

Ground

 3
45

0 

 3196 

 358 

 5
06

2 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Labyrinth OCTO

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 4 OF 10

A4
WEIGHT: 

M.Kalamees 13/12/2023

OCT300



1

2
3

4

7
6

5

9

10 11

26

26 15

14
16

18 19

21

20
36

35

25 2430

24

25

30

30

24

25

25
24

30

25

24

27

8

26

33 34
28

33

26

26

13

24

25
26

33

25

17

24

30

32

24

25 24

25

29

23

22
22

22

30

30

31

30

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Labyrinth OCTO

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 5 OF 10

A4
WEIGHT: 

M.Kalamees 13/12/2023

OCT300



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 OCT300 post A 1
2 OCT300 post B 1
3 OCT300 post C 1
4 OCT300 post D 1
5 OCT300 post E 1
6 OCT300 post F 1
7 OCT300 post G 1
8 OCT300 post H 1
9 OCT300 post I 1
10 OCT300 post J 1
11 OCT300 post K 1
12 OCT300 post L 1
13 OCT300 post M 1
14 OCT300 post N 1
15 OCT300 post O 1
16 OCT300 post P 1
17 OCT300 post R 1
18 OCT300 post S 1
19 OCT300 post T 1
20 OCT300 post U 1
21 OCT300 post Õ 1
22 Platform, type 1 20
23 Platform, type 2 1
24 Support tube, type 1 10
25 Support tube, type 2 10
26 Support tube, type 3 8
27 Support tube, type 1-1 1
28 Support tube, type 2-1 1
29 Support tube, type 3-1 1
30 Glass, type 1, L700 8
31 Glass, type 1, L1300 1
32 Glass, type 1, L1400 1
33 Glass, type 2, L700 3
34 Glass, type 2, L1490 1
35 sliding tube frame 1
36 OCT handle 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 6 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



1

3

2

4

6

5

3

 300 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 6
00

 

ground

concrete

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 metal ground fixing L750 1
2 lower plastic cap 1
3 wood screw 6x40 4
4 bolt M10x85 ISO7380 2
5 upper plastic cap 1
6 pin torx nut M10x20 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 7 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



 6
5 

 0 
 125 

 1225 
 1525 
 1625 

 0 

 2529 

 3025 
 3130 
 3146 

 0 

 1974 
 2103 

 2559 

 3412 

 2848 

B

C

post 1-1post 1-2

post 1-3big glass

small glass
(2x)

handle
(3x)

climbing
wall

platform

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 4

bolt M8x25 TX-PIN 40

Oct glass bushing

glass

pin torx nut
M8x16

bolt M10x25 ISO7380

REMARK:
- First connect the glass/plastic panel to the beam(s)
- Then attach a metal support corner to the posts,
then drill a hole and fix as shown in the view.

NB! Install a gasget

bolt M6x30 ISO7380

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 3

pin torx
nut M10x20

M8 domed cap nut DIN986

Oct glass bushing

bolt M10x85 DIN603

bolt M8x25 TX-PIN 40

glass

M8 washer DIN125

metal corner

NB! Drill a hole d12,5

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 8 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



2 1

2

2

11
1

2
3 3 3 3 3 31

2

1

2

3 3

2

1 1

2

1

2

1

2

Metal support corner:
1 - Corner 75  (12 pcs.)•
2 - Corner 92  (12 pcs.)•
3 - Corner 105  (10 pcs.)•

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT300

13/12/2023M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 9 OF 10SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Labyrinth OCTO



E

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 8
pin torx nut M10x20

bolt M10x95 ISO7380
bolt M10x25 ISO7380

pin torx nut M8x16
bolt M8x55 DIN603

bolt M10x25 ISO7380

washer M12 DIN125
washer M10 DIN125

pin torx nut M10x20

handle
sliding tube
frame

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Labyrinth OCTO

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 10 OF 10

A4
WEIGHT: 

M.Kalamees 13/12/2023

OCT300


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7

	Sheet4
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11

	Sheet5
	Drawing View12

	Sheet6
	Sheet9
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28

	Sheet7
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Detail View B (1 : 4)
	Detail View C (1 : 3)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View31

	Sheet8
	Drawing View24
	Detail View E (1 : 8)


